Description

Start&Gro
14-16-18

\\ Get your plants off to a perfect start

4 70 148 Tk

N P K

If your plants need that extra little push to get going, then Start & Gro® 14-16-18 is here to save the day.
To get your nursery, bedding, and potted plants through their first few weeks, simply pre-mix directly
into the plant substrate. Give your plants the perfect start with this balanced high-NPK formula, packed

full of chelated trace elements for good measure.

Guaranteed analysis

Elemental
N Total Nitrogen
Nitrate nitrogen (N-NO3)
Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NHjy)
P Phosphorus
Water soluble (P)
K Potassium

Water soluble (K)

14%
5.2%
8.8%

7.0%
6.8%

14.9%
14.9%
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B Boron 0.03%

Water soluble (B) 0.03%
Cu Copper 0.120%
Water soluble (Cu) 0.120%
Copper EDTA (Cu) 0.062%
Fe Iron 0.09%
Water soluble (Fe) 0.09%
Iron EDTA (Fe) 0.09%
Mn Manganese 0.16%
Water soluble (Mn) 0.16%
Mo Molybdenum 0.200%
Water soluble (Mo) 0.200%
Zn Zinc 0.040%
Water soluble (Zn) 0.040%

Benefits

N\ Fully water-soluble
\ Free flowing

W\ Mixed with ease

Application rates

Trail first on a small scale before changing the rate, or any other variables, As circumstances can differ and the
application of our products is beyond our control, ICL cannot be held responsible for any adverse results.



How to use

0 Properly seal partly used or damaged bags.

a Store under dry conditions.

° If you need more information, please contact your technical support

Attention

Please contact your ICL Technical Area Sales Manager for more detailed advice.
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