

Start&Gro®

14-16-18

**** Get your plants off to a perfect start

14 | 7.0 | 14.9 | TE

Description

If your plants need that extra little push to get going, then Start & Gro® 14-16-18 is here to save the day. To get your nursery, bedding, and potted plants through their first few weeks, simply pre-mix directly into the plant substrate. Give your plants the perfect start with this balanced high-NPK formula, packed full of chelated trace elements for good measure.

Guaranteed analysis

Elemental

N	Total Nitrogen	14%
	Nitrate nitrogen (N-NO ₃)	5.2%
	Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH ₄)	8.8%
P	Phosphorus	7.0%
	Water soluble (P)	6.8%
К	Potassium	14.9%
	Water soluble (K)	14.9%

В	Boron	0.03%
	Water soluble (B)	0.03%
Cu	Copper	0.120%
	Water soluble (Cu)	0.120%
	Copper EDTA (Cu)	0.062%
-e	Iron	0.09%
	Water soluble (Fe)	0.09%
	Iron EDTA (Fe)	0.09%
/ In	Manganese	0.16%
	Water soluble (Mn)	0.16%
Mo	Molybdenum	0.200%
	Water soluble (Mo)	0.200%
Zn	Zinc	0.040%
	Water soluble (Zn)	0.040%

Benefits

- **↑** Free flowing
- Mixed with ease

Application rates

Trail first on a small scale before changing the rate, or any other variables, As circumstances can differ and the application of our products is beyond our control, ICL cannot be held responsible for any adverse results.

How to use

- 1 Properly seal partly used or damaged bags.
- 2 Store under dry conditions.
- If you need more information, please contact your technical support

Attention

Please contact your ICL Technical Area Sales Manager for more detailed advice.

https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-ie/ornamental-horticulture/products/14-16-18/: 14/05/2024

ICL Growing Solutions marketing.ukire@icl-group.com

